ctmmagnetics.com
Liquid Cooled Advantages
 Highest Power Density
 Lowest Audible Noise
 Sealed Design for Harsh Conditions
 Thermally Isolated from Ambient
Reactor Applications
 Protect Drive Electronics (line)

(Watts)
Part Number 1
In
d
u
c
ta
n
ce
(µ
H
)
Power Loss 2
(Watts)
Liq. Air Liq. Air Liq. Air
65 50 RPL0065AB00 355 320 10 RPL0065AC00 563 515 16 RPL0065AD00 798 626 19
80 60 RPL0080AB00 280 422 13 RPL0080AC00 466 547 17 RPL0080AD00 635 690 21
100 75 RPL0100AB00 223 477 15 RPL0100AC00 369 643 20 RPL0100AD00 515 885 27
130 100 RPL0130AB00 169 562 17 RPL0130AC00 285 824 25 RPL0130AD00 392 1051 32
160 125 RPL0160AB00 139 629 19 RPL0160AC00 226 1059 33 RPL0160AD00 317 1173 36
200 150 RPL0200AB00 111 754 23 RPL0200AC00 182 975 30 RPL0200AD00 259 1446 45
240 200 RPL0240AB00 93 861 27 RPL0240AC00 156 1179 36 RPL0240AD00 219 1470 45
300 250 RPL0300AB00 75 940 29 RPL0300AC00 126 1507 47 RPL0300AD00 171 1827 57
360 300 RPL0360AB00 63 1196 37 RPL0360AC00 103 1720 53 RPL0360AD00 141 1956 60
420 350 RPL0420AB00 50 1243 38 RPL0420AC00 84 1816 56 RPL0420AD00 125 2348 73
480 400 RPL0480AB00 44 1464 45 RPL0480AC00 78 1988 61 RPL0480AD00 104 2572 80
540 450 RPL0540AB00 40 1586 49 RPL0540AC00 67 2276 70 RPL0540AD00 93 2587 80
600 500 RPL0600AB00 38 1784 55 RPL0600AC00 60 2398 74 RPL0600AD00 84 2584 80
720 600 RPL0720AB00 33 2133 66 RPL0720AC00 54 2933 91 RPL0720AD00 68 2730 84
840 700 RPL0840AB00 28 2252 70 RPL0840AC00 45 3224 100 RPL0840AD00 61 3003 93
960 800 RPL0960AB00 23 2389 74 RPL0960AC00 38 3632 112 RPL0960AD00 53 3250 101
1080 900 RPL1080AB00 20 2732 85 RPL1080AC00 32 3815 118 RPL1080AD00 46 3521 109
1200 1000 RPL1200AB00 17.4 2855 88 RPL1200AC00 30 3000 93 RPL1200AD00 41 4106 127
1320 1100 RPL1320AB00 17.9 2724 84 RPL1320AC00 27 3291 102 RPL1320AD00 36 4094 127
1440 1200 RPL1440AB00 15.1 2718 84 RPL1440AC00 24 3530 109 RPL1440AD00 32 3902 121
1 Use part number table (bottom right) to select options. Unspecified options will be assumed to carry the default “-000” option number.
2 Loss calculations performed at rated current, 60 Hz fundamental frequency with 2 kHz switching frequency, and 20 °C coolant. THID is 14.7%.
RPL  0720  A  B  00  -  0  00
RPL SERIES